Netto
Vysledek

53
57
58
59
60
60
60
60
61
61
61
62
63
63
63
63
64
65
66
66
66
67
67
68
73

PAR

-19
15
14
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
-10

YPSILON KENOX CUP BY CZECH ONE

PRO

LIESER Ondfiej
KUCERA Jakub
MRUZEK Filip
SEBRLE Roman
FRIESZ Jan
PROCHAZKA ALES
HOLOUBEK Tomas
VANTUCH Milan
VELENSKY Vladimir
DOSTAL Vojtéch
PIETSCHMANN Dominik
NIC Petr

STUDENY Adam
VANOVA Sideri
PRIHODA Martin
TINTERA Lukas
SEDLACEK Tadeas
KORINEK Ales
KREJCAR Jaroslav
KOUNOVSKY Lukas
NOVY Marek
SEMIGINOVSKY David
VALASEK Peter
HOJAS Pablo
KUTAK Jaroslav

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
Hrac 1 Hrac¢ 2
Skala Petr Vomodil FrantiSek
Mdller Bedfrich Mdller Jan
Pfingstner Ondfej Nykodym
Pycha Ales Falcinelli Filippo

Tejkl Richard
Jansova Jaroslava
Glosny Ryszard
Suchy Vladimir
Kutak Petr
Polesny Jifi
Radil Viastimil
Valta Roman
Rybar Vladimir
Michalek Jakub
Havli¢ek Vaclav
Pisték Jan
Verner Tomas
Kozumplik JiFi
Kutak Martin
Marsoun Pavel
Mikota Vaclav
Pecenka Jan
Stehno Zdenék
Dittrich Martin
Brec¢ka Dusan

Tejklova Anna
Tukal Jindfich
Jirout Jaroslav
Vagner Vaclav
Krenk Pavel
Polesna Markéta
Blazek David
Cerméak Martin
Rybar Josef
Schlixbier Michal
Havlicek Vit
Trunda David
Medvéd Martin
Docekal Karel
Hasek Jakub
Herstus Tomas
Kolman Ivo
VavfiCka Pavel
Stehno Jakub

Dittrichova Jaroslava

Lestina Miroslav

YPSILON GOLF RESORT 8. 8. 2016

Hrac 3
Vomocil Marek
Jerabek Petr
Novak
Vratny Radovan
Stogek Miroslav
Rybarova Katefina
Chobot Pavel
Przeczek Martin
Jerabek Milan
Lexa Petr
Cieslar Gustav
Komarek Petr
Michalek Jan
Schlixbier Martin
Vesely Petr
Dolezalova Jana
Talabova Zderika
Bucek Petr
Cechova Kristina
Vampola Jaromir
Prouza Tomas
Vejrazkova Jana
Krej€i Michal
Hajek Petr
Lestinova Radka



